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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
TYMOCHTEE TWP.

SECTION 23 T. 1 S. R. 14 E.
PIN OWNER

38-0050-0060-00 TYMOCHTEE TWP TRUSTEES
38-1685-0000-00 OSBORN WILLIAM W
38-1685-0100-00 CONCRETE PROPERTIES LLC
38-1685-0200-00 ADELSPERGER MARK E & BONNIE L
38-1690-0000-00 DANNER HOLDINGS LLC
38-1690-0100-00 CONCRETE PROPERTIES LLC
38-1690-0200-00 CONCRETE PROPERTIES LLC
38-1695-0000-00 DANNER HOLDINGS LLC
38-1700-0000-00 THREE B'S FARMS LLC
38-1700-0100-00 PARK ROBERT DEAN
38-1700-0200-00 PERKINS KYLIE & POLING JAYMES
38-1700-0300-00 BIGLER REBECCA J LIFE ESTATE
38-1700-0400-00 EKLEBERRY RICHARD D II & JULIE
38-1700-0500-00 EKLEBERRY RICHARD D II & JULIE
38-1705-0000-00 CONNER MICHAEL T & SARA L
38-1710-0000-00 DANNER HOLDINGS LLC
38-1715-0000-00 DANNER HOLDINGS LLC
38-1720-0000-00 OSBORN WILLIAM W
38-1720-0100-00 ADELSPERGER MARK E & BONNIE L
38-1720-0200-00 MULLHOLAND OWEN A & NICHOLE M
38-1720-0300-00 ADELSPERGER MARK E & BONNIE L
38-1725-0000-00 OSBORN WILLIAM W
38-1725-0100-00 ZEIGLER SANDY L
38-1730-0000-00 LAURSEN JENNIFER F MILLER
38-1730-0100-00 LAURSEN JENNIFER R MILLER
38-1735-0000-00 DURESS JOEL C
38-1740-0000-00 THORNTON SUSAN K
38-1745-0000-00 BEASLEY JOYCE E
38-1745-0100-00 BEASLEY JOYCE E
38-1750-0000-00 RUNION WILMA JANE
38-1755-0000-00 RUNION WILMA JANE
38-1760-0000-00 WALTON DARREL E TRUSTEE
38-1765-0000-00 WALTON DARREL E TRUSTEE
38-1765-0100-00 AMAYA STEPHANIE J &BUDDY
38-1765-0200-00 EKLEBERRY RICHARD D II & JULIE
38-1770-0000-00 CAMPBELL CONNIE&DARYL J
38-1770-0100-00 WILLIAMS TODD A & MICHELLE R JT
38-1775-0000-00 DANNER HOLDINGS LLC
38-1780-0000-00 BARTH JERRY D & PATRICIA A JTS
38-1780-0100-00 BARTH JERRY D & PATRICIA A
38-1785-0000-00 WALTON DARREL E TRUSTEE
38-1785-0100-00 BARTH JERRY D & PATRICIA A
38-1785-0200-00 CONNER MICHAEL T & SARA L
38-1785-0300-00 EKLEBERRY RICHARD D II & JULIE
38-1790-0000-00 BARTH JERRY D
38-1790-0100-00 EKLEBERRY RICHARD D II & JULIE
38-1790-0101-00 EKLEBERRY RICHARD D II JTS ETUX
38-1795-0000-00 WALTON DARREL E TRUSTEE
38-1795-0100-00 EKLEBERRY RICHARD D II & JULIE
38-1795-0101-00 WALTON DARREL E TRUSTEE
38-1795-0200-00 EKLEBERRY RICHARD D II & JULIE
38-1800-0000-00 WALTON DARREL E TRUSTEE
38-1800-0100-00 EKLEBERRY RICHARD D II & JULIE
38-1800-0200-00 EKLEBERRY RICHARD D II & JULIE
38-1805-0000-00 BEASLEY GARY L
38-1805-0000-00 BEASLEY GARY L
38-1805-0000-00 BEASLEY GARY L
38-1805-0000-00 BEASLEY GARY L
38-1810-0000-00 WALTON DARREL E TRUSTEE


